
Rang Name/Vorname Geb. Datum JS  JJ Verein Resulat Serie 10er Kranz

1 Perfler Ray 27.06.2007 JS1 FS Felsberg 92 37 2 K

2 Niederberger Silvan 21.06.2007 JS1 SV Malix 90 35 1 K

3 Perfler Nino 19.12.2005 JS3 FS Felsberg 90 34 1 K

4 Selmi Ryem 27.04.2003 JS4 OSG Jenins 88 34 0 K

5 Schlegel Carina 11.03.2004 JS3 OSG Jenins 87 37 1 K

6 Sgir Enrico 01.04.2006 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 86 37 2 K

7 Janka Aron 15.03.2002 JS6 SV Igis-Landquart 86 35 2 K

8 Peder Lars 04.08.2004 JS1 FS Grütli Chur 86 35 0 K

9 Jenny Manuela 28.12.2006 JS2 OSG Jenins 86 34 1 K

10 Hörler Sarina 29.04.2005 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 85 36 2 K

11 Depeder Gianluca 31.12.2007 JS1 FS Grütli Chur 85 34 1 K

12 Podolak Nino 23.07.2006 JS2 SV Zizers-Untervaz 85 29 0 K

13 Cadurf Mirco 26.08.2005 JS3 SV Igis-Landquart 84 34 0 K

14 Hassler Ursina 23.05.2002 JS5 OSG Jenins 84 33 1 K

15 Flepp Flavio 17.12.2006 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 84 32 1 K

16 Furger Corcin 07.08.2002 JS4 FS Felsberg 84 32 1 K

17 Wieland Marco 22.08.2004 JS3 SV Malix 83 34 1 K

18 Hörler Noem 21.11.2002 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 82 34 1 K

19 Bieler Robin 16.01.2006 JS2 SV Zizers-Untervaz 82 33 0 K

20 Arpagaus Florian 26.05.2005 JS2 VSG Luzisteig 82 33 0 K

21 Hug Noé 11.01.2006 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 81 34 0 K

22 Thoma Laya 22.05.2004 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 81 32 1 K

23 Gredig Marietta 10.01.2003 JS1 FS Felsberg 81 30 1 K

24 Boos Nando 15.07.2007 JS1 SV Igis-Landquart 81 29 1 K

25 Tschan Rajan 26.05.2003 JS1 SV Zizers-Untervaz 80 33 1 K

26 Jäger Dario 03.07.2006 JS1 Lüen-Castiel-Calfreisen 80 30 1 K

27 Gadient Fadri 20.09.2003 JS3 Lüen-Castiel-Calfreisen 80 30 0 K

28 Tscholl Marlina Florence 21.06.2006 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 80 28 0 K

29 Huwiler Amy 27.02.2006 JS2 SV Zizers-Untervaz 79 35 1 K

30 Jenny Carmen 26.11.2008 U15 OSG Jenins 79 34 0 K

31 Zopfli Simon 19.12.2005 JS2 SV Zizers-Untervaz 79 34 0 K

32 Bertogg Amanda 22.09.2006 JS2 SV Malix 79 30 0 K

33 Caduff Livia 26.08.2005 JS1 SV Igis-Landquart 78 33 0 K

34 Dosch Niculin 29.10.2008 U15 SV Malix 78 30 0 K

35 Risch Christian 09.02.2007 JS1 VSG Luzisteig 78 26 0 K

36 Jäger Nils 11.07.2007 JS1 Lüen-Castiel-Calfreisen 77 35 1 K

37 Caflisch Laurin 12.05.2002 JS6 SV Malix 77 32 0

38 Jud Gian-Andri 13.10.2006 JS2 SV Igis-Landquart 77 28 0 K

39 Schlegel Remo 29.01.2007 JS1 OSG Jenins 76 27 0 K

40 Marugg Andrea 30.08.2003 JS1 OSG Jenins 76 25 0 K

41 Guler Simon 24.06.2005 JS1 SV Zizers-Untervaz 75 33 1 K

42 Baumgartner Kaj 26.05.2002 JS3 SV Igis-Landquart 75 32 0

43 Huonder Flurin 13.03.2007 JS1 SV Malix 75 29 0 K

44 Senn Corcin 24.08.2004 JS3 SV Igis-Landquart 75 29 0

45 Kaufmann Simon 25.10.2005 JS3 SV Igis-Landquart 75 26 0

46 Senti Nando 23.04.2007 JS1 OSG Jenins 75 24 0 K

47 Albin Ljo 29.05.2006 JS2 SV Igis-Landquart 74 30 0

48 Würth Alisa 19.05.2006 JS2 VSG Luzisteig 73 26 0

49 Vinzenz Leana 24.12.2007 JS1 Trimmis 73 25 1
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50 Felix Janis 21.02.2007 JS1 Lüen-Castiel-Calfreisen 71 24 0

51 Burger Luca 16.11.2005 JS1 Trimmis 70 22 0

52 Fuhrer Claudio 21.02.2005 JS1 Trimmis 69 31 0

53 Alderliesten Luca 01.05.2005 JS1 FS Passug 69 28 1

54 Frommelt Luca 15.05.2007 JS1 VSG Luzisteig 68 23 0

55 Ammann Marcel 20.06.2002 JS6 SV Igis-Landquart 67 29 0

56 Guler Nils 28.08.2007 JS1 SV Zizers-Untervaz 67 22 0

57 Menghini Anna 03.03.2006 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 67 22 0

58 Günther Gian-Luca 01.04.2005 JS3 SV Malix 66 32 0

59 Walder Mattias 18.11.2005 JS1 FS Passug 66 30 0

60 Walter Sara 13.03.2004 JS2 SV Zizers-Untervaz 66 29 0

61 Leuenberger Elias 19.09.2005 JS1 FS Passug 64 20 0

62 Roffler Jann 27.09.2006 JS2 SV Igis-Landquart 64 18 0

63 Tuor Lois Miguel 01.12.2004 JS2 SV Igis-Landquart 64 18 0

64 Brasser Romana 17.06.2009 U15 SV Malix 63 28 0

65 Broger Laurin 08.04.2009 U15 SV Malix 62 32 0

66 Engi Vanessa 05.06.2007 JS1 FS Passug 60 25 0

67 Müller Philipp 22.12.2007 JS1 VSG Luzisteig 60 23 0

68 Zeller Lars 20.07.2004 JS1 Lüen-Castiel-Calfreisen 58 25 0

69 Günther Flurin 17.10.2006 JS1 SV Malix 57 16 0

70 Kriesi Nicola 28.04.2007 JS1 Trimmis 55 11 0

71 Hutter Livio 06.06.2007 JS1 Trimmis 46 17 0

72 Walther Dario 20.09.2006 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 45 18 0

73 Grossen Michelle 09.11.2003 JS1 FS Passug 35 21 0

74 Allenspach Nick 28.09.2010 U15 SV Malix 32 5 0

75 Walser Lauro 12.12.2010 U15 SV Malix 0 0 0



Rang Name/Vorname Geb. Datum JS  JJ Verein Resulat Serie 10er Kranz

1 Jenny Carmen 26.11.2008 U15 OSG Jenins 79 34 0 K

2 Dosch Niculin 29.10.2008 U15 SV Malix 78 30 0 K

3 Brasser Romana 17.06.2009 U15 SV Malix 63 28 0

4 Broger Laurin 08.04.2009 U15 SV Malix 62 32 0

5 Allenspach Nick 28.09.2010 U15 SV Malix 32 5 0

6 Walser Lauro 12.12.2010 U15 SV Malix 0 0 0
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Rang Name/Vorname Geb. Datum JS  JJ Verein Resulat Serie 10er Kranz

1 Perfler Ray 27.06.2007 JS1 FS Felsberg 92 37 2 K

2 Niederberger Silvan 21.06.2007 JS1 SV Malix 90 35 1 K

3 Sgir Enrico 01.04.2006 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 86 37 2 K

4 Peder Lars 04.08.2004 JS1 FS Grütli Chur 86 35 0 K

5 Jenny Manuela 28.12.2006 JS2 OSG Jenins 86 34 1 K

6 Hörler Sarina 29.04.2005 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 85 36 2 K

7 Depeder Gianluca 31.12.2007 JS1 FS Grütli Chur 85 34 1 K

8 Podolak Nino 23.07.2006 JS2 SV Zizers-Untervaz 85 29 0 K

9 Flepp Flavio 17.12.2006 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 84 32 1 K

10 Hörler Noem 21.11.2002 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 82 34 1 K

11 Bieler Robin 16.01.2006 JS2 SV Zizers-Untervaz 82 33 0 K

12 Arpagaus Florian 26.05.2005 JS2 VSG Luzisteig 82 33 0 K

13 Hug Noé 11.01.2006 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 81 34 0 K

14 Thoma Laya 22.05.2004 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 81 32 1 K

15 Gredig Marietta 10.01.2003 JS1 FS Felsberg 81 30 1 K

16 Boos Nando 15.07.2007 JS1 SV Igis-Landquart 81 29 1 K

17 Tschan Rajan 26.05.2003 JS1 SV Zizers-Untervaz 80 33 1 K

18 Jäger Dario 03.07.2006 JS1 Lüen-Castiel-Calfreisen 80 30 1 K

19 Tscholl Marlina Florence 21.06.2006 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 80 28 0 K

20 Huwiler Amy 27.02.2006 JS2 SV Zizers-Untervaz 79 35 1 K

21 Zopfli Simon 19.12.2005 JS2 SV Zizers-Untervaz 79 34 0 K

22 Bertogg Amanda 22.09.2006 JS2 SV Malix 79 30 0 K

23 Caduff Livia 26.08.2005 JS1 SV Igis-Landquart 78 33 0 K

24 Risch Christian 09.02.2007 JS1 VSG Luzisteig 78 26 0 K

25 Jäger Nils 11.07.2007 JS1 Lüen-Castiel-Calfreisen 77 35 1 K

26 Jud Gian-Andri 13.10.2006 JS2 SV Igis-Landquart 77 28 0 K

27 Schlegel Remo 29.01.2007 JS1 OSG Jenins 76 27 0 K

28 Marugg Andrea 30.08.2003 JS1 OSG Jenins 76 25 0 K

29 Guler Simon 24.06.2005 JS1 SV Zizers-Untervaz 75 33 1 K

30 Huonder Flurin 13.03.2007 JS1 SV Malix 75 29 0 K

31 Senti Nando 23.04.2007 JS1 OSG Jenins 75 24 0 K

32 Albin Ljo 29.05.2006 JS2 SV Igis-Landquart 74 30 0

33 Würth Alisa 19.05.2006 JS2 VSG Luzisteig 73 26 0

34 Vinzenz Leana 24.12.2007 JS1 Trimmis 73 25 1

35 Felix Janis 21.02.2007 JS1 Lüen-Castiel-Calfreisen 71 24 0

36 Burger Luca 16.11.2005 JS1 Trimmis 70 22 0

37 Fuhrer Claudio 21.02.2005 JS1 Trimmis 69 31 0

38 Alderliesten Luca 01.05.2005 JS1 FS Passug 69 28 1

39 Frommelt Luca 15.05.2007 JS1 VSG Luzisteig 68 23 0

40 Guler Nils 28.08.2007 JS1 SV Zizers-Untervaz 67 22 0

41 Menghini Anna 03.03.2006 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 67 22 0

42 Walder Mattias 18.11.2005 JS1 FS Passug 66 30 0

43 Walter Sara 13.03.2004 JS2 SV Zizers-Untervaz 66 29 0

44 Leuenberger Elias 19.09.2005 JS1 FS Passug 64 20 0

45 Roffler Jann 27.09.2006 JS2 SV Igis-Landquart 64 18 0

46 Tuor Lois Miguel 01.12.2004 JS2 SV Igis-Landquart 64 18 0

47 Engi Vanessa 05.06.2007 JS1 FS Passug 60 25 0

48 Müller Philipp 22.12.2007 JS1 VSG Luzisteig 60 23 0

49 Zeller Lars 20.07.2004 JS1 Lüen-Castiel-Calfreisen 58 25 0
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50 Günther Flurin 17.10.2006 JS1 SV Malix 57 16 0

51 Kriesi Nicola 28.04.2007 JS1 Trimmis 55 11 0

52 Hutter Livio 06.06.2007 JS1 Trimmis 46 17 0

53 Walther Dario 20.09.2006 JS2 FS Grütli Chur 45 18 0

54 Grossen Michelle 09.11.2003 JS1 FS Passug 35 21 0



Rang Name/Vorname Geb. Datum JS  JJ Verein Resulat Serie 10er Kranz

1 Perfler Nino 19.12.2005 JS3 FS Felsberg 90 34 1 K

2 Selmi Ryem 27.04.2003 JS4 OSG Jenins 88 34 0 K

3 Schlegel Carina 11.03.2004 JS3 OSG Jenins 87 37 1 K

4 Cadurf Mirco 26.08.2005 JS3 SV Igis-Landquart 84 34 0 K

5 Furger Corcin 07.08.2002 JS4 FS Felsberg 84 32 1 K

6 Wieland Marco 22.08.2004 JS3 SV Malix 83 34 1 K

7 Gadient Fadri 20.09.2003 JS3 Lüen-Castiel-Calfreisen 80 30 0 K

8 Baumgartner Kaj 26.05.2002 JS3 SV Igis-Landquart 75 32 0

9 Senn Corcin 24.08.2004 JS3 SV Igis-Landquart 75 29 0

10 Kaufmann Simon 25.10.2005 JS3 SV Igis-Landquart 75 26 0

11 Günther Gian-Luca 01.04.2005 JS3 SV Malix 66 32 0
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Rangliste Jungschützen 3. & 4. Kurs



Rang Name/Vorname Geb. Datum JS  JJ Verein Resulat Serie 10er Kranz

1 Janka Aron 15.03.2002 JS6 SV Igis-Landquart 86 35 2 K

2 Hassler Ursina 23.05.2002 JS5 OSG Jenins 84 33 1 K

3 Caflisch Laurin 12.05.2002 JS6 SV Malix 77 32 0

4 Ammann Marcel 20.06.2002 JS6 SV Igis-Landquart 67 29 0
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Rang Name/Vorname Geb. Datum JS  JJ Verein Resulat Serie 10er Kranz

1 Ryffel Sandro 03.12.1993 L Trimmis 93 38 2

2 Kuhn Daniel 29.11.1987 L FS Grütli Chur 93 36 1

3 Rudolf Jan 21.05.1988 L FS Grütli Chur 92 38 2

4 Berni Dario 23.08.1993 L SV Zizers-Untervaz 90 38 2

5 Hassler Marco 09.01.1973 L OSG Jenins 90 38 2

6 Jenny Rico 06.03.1992 L OSG Jenins 90 34 1

7 Gadient Andrea 03.08.1999 L Trimmis 88 36 1

8 Küng Mathias 30.11.1987 L FS Grütli Chur 88 35 1

9 Maron Mark 18.12.1993 L FS Passug 88 33 0

10 Cantieni Andrea 10.11.1997 L VSG Luzisteig 87 33 0

11 Willi Martin 13.09.1994 L FS Passug 86 36 1

12 Steger Alexa 15.02.1996 L FS Grütli Chur 86 35 1

13 Stock Thomas 29.01.1992 L FS Grütli Chur 86 34 1

14 Zimmermann Gian-Marco 07.02.2001 L SV Malix 85 32 0

14 Möhr Fridrich 15.03.1982 L VSG Luzisteig 84 34 1

16 Sturzel Marcel 01.12.1999 L SV Igis-Landquart 82 35 2

17 Hug Marco 25.06.1999 L FS Grütli Chur 81 34 1

18 Mathis Flurin 13.11.1996 L FS Grütli Chur 80 34 1

19 Raschein Ralf 26.07.1993 L SV Malix 76 32 0

20 Kessler Michael 28.02.1991 L SV Malix 64 26 0

21 Engi Ernst 27.12.1976 L FS Passug 62 25 0
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